
         DSH-24V-POWER SUPPLIES
  

Specifications

 These 24 volt fully dimmable magnetic power supplies meet 
or exceed all UL Standards 2108 and 1838, CUL, ANSI/UL,
CSA requirements.

OUTPUT VOLTAGE - 24VDC, CLASS 2

PROTECTION - Standard with secondary protection. (See chart below)

CASE - Suitable for indoor or outdoor locations. 
20 gauge steel powdercoat NEMA 3R case. 

KNOCKOUTS - Two 7/8” diameter knockouts on bottom of 
case, used for conduit fittings.

WARRANTY - 5 years after date of purchase.

LISTINGS - E.T.L. Listed.

192/288/384 MAGNETIC DIMMABLE DRIVERS

 

REV. 07/23/18

DRIVERDimensions
LxWxH

Input 
VAC

Output
VDC Watts Breakers Frequency Weight

1346 Pioneer Way 
El Cajon, CA 92020

(619) 442-0577 FAX (619) 442-0578
www.TubeLightingProducts.com

F REV. 

DSH-DR192-24V-MAG

DSH-DR192-24V-MAG-277

DSH-DR288-24V-MAG

14.25” x 8.5” x 5”

14.25” x 8.5” x 5”

14.25” x 8.5” x 5”

120

277

120

2x4A

2x4A

3x4A

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

24 192

192

288

14 lbs

14 lbs

20 lbs

24

24

DSH-DR288-24V-MAG-27714.25” x 8.5” x 5”277 3x4A 60 Hz24 288 20 lbs

DSH-DR384-24V-MAG14.25” x 8.5” x 5”120 4x4A 60 Hz384 22 lbs24

DSH-DR384-24V-MAG-27714.25” x 8.5” x 5”277 4x4A 60 Hz24 384 22 lbs

Made in the U.S.A.

14.25”L x 8.5”W x 5”D

DIMMABLE - 120 Volt: Lutron Maestro dimmer MRF2-6ND-120 
Legrand Wattstopper HDA-703 

277 Volt: Lutron Nova T dimmer NTLV-600-277 


